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GLEATON'S

Fabulous Findsfor the Home & Holidays - Estate Sale & Online Auction

Auction Opens. Mon, Jan 10 12:00am ET

Lot
12002C

2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011

2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

2024

2100
2101
2102
2103

Title

"Park Lane" Crystal Iced Tea Glasses by
Mikasa (4pc)

Beautiful Italian Inspired Brass Chandelier
The Tulip Cow

Cow Parade Circus Clown

Miss Palm Beach Cow

Cow Parade American Royall

Jim Shore Cow Heartwood Creek

Divas Cow Parade

Divas Cow Parade

Goebel Porcelain Cow

Vintage Milk Car Rocer Cookie Jar, Clay Art
Cow Parade Bookends

German Vase/Beer Container Gold Refined
Gold

Eastern Star Shelley/England Cup + Saucer
Lot of Clothes

Silver Round Table

Air Compressor/3 Run

AlohaBreeze Fan

Bird Bath

Delux Massage Chair

Amana Compact Refrigerator

African Mask Art Work Made in Ghana
African Carvings Made in Ghana
African Sculpture Art & Spear Heads

23 Coca-Cola Collectors Bottles + 1 Can -
Disney, Sports & More!

17 Coca-Cola Bottles Collection - American
Idol, Santa, Disney, Sports & More!

Format Frames L ot

Box of Miscellaneous Items
Law and Crime Book Lot
Miscellaneous Book Lot

Auction Closes. Sat, Jan 29 8:00pm ET

Lot
2104

2104a
2105
2106

2107
2152

2200

2201
2202

2204

2205

2206
2207

2208
2209

2210
2211
2212
2213
2214
2215

2216
2217
2218
2218A

Title

Charming Alabaster Box and Miniature Quartz
Clock

Soul of The 60s and The Best of Motown 1970&€™s
School Related Book Lot

Books about American History, Religion,
Ancient Artifacts

More Law and Crime Book Lot

Vector Power On Board Trail Tracker Sport
Lantern/Weather Radio

Collection of Blue Delfté€™s and Royal
Goedewaagen Bottle Cottages

Authentic French Gault Collectible Houses

Real Church in Rothenburg obder Tauber
Collectable

Collection of Miniature Town and Home
Models

Set of Wooden block Houses Church and
Village

Ceramic Hand Painted House Bookends

Collection of Hand Painted Minature Villages
and Homes

Historic Landmark Minature Collectables

Handmarks, Castles, Churches, and Historic
Minatures

David Winter Collectable Cottages

Green Fringed Floral Large Area Rug

Park Avenue Bedding

Woven and Quilted 3 Piece Basket Set
Home and Patio Basket and Vase Collection

Metal Painted Garden Fruit Mura with 2
Baskets

Vintage Spindles and Looms

Vintage Wooden Textile Factory Spools
Firkin Primitive Sugar Bucket

Firkin Primitive Sugar Bucket
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Lot

2219
2220
2221
2222
2223

2261
2275
2287C

2291

2293C

2295
2300
2301

2302
2303
2304

2305

2305a
2306
2307
2308
2309
2310
2311
2312

2313

2314
2316

2317

2318
2328
2441
2468
2488
2489

Title

Primative Butter Press

Marvel 60 Double Hole Punch
Floral Bath Accessories

Bath and Vanity Accessories

Collection of Classical, Spiritual CD
Performance

Case 10195L Black Micarta Pocket Knife
Elegant Home Decor Collection

Rae Dunn Planter and Three Other Plant Lovers
Items

Amazon Electronics Plus |Pad 2 Keyboard and
Body Composition Scale (4pc)

Sunpentown ABO7 Healthy Swinger Chi
Machine

4 Piece Cutting Board Collection
Gardening for Kids

Days of Our Lives Marlena Evans Doll by
Mettel

All my Children Daytime Drama Soap Opera
Woman with Cat V cagco China Figurine

Ten Vintage Hanna Barbera Productions
Mickey Mouse Hard Plastic Toy

Statue of Mary Lady of Grace and Saint Cecilia
Figurine

Limited Edition Vintage Cracker Jack Tin
1950&€™s Hubley Log Truck

Vintage Posters and Magazine

Vintage Uncle Wiggily Picture Puzzles
Souvenir Flying Saucer Area 5l

The Reader&€™'s Digest Book of Christmas
Vintage Poland Porcelain Fish Platter Plate

1990 Annalee Dall in Mistletoe Layette and
Very Christmas Dall

Antigue Victorian Ornate Silver Plate Chafing
Dish
Antigue Bristol Glass Vase

Antique Victorian Cobalt Blue Porcelain
Double Handled Vase

Vintage Indiana Glass TiaraHoney Bee Hive
Candy Dish

Victorian Glass Vase

RCA VHS Camcorder

Silverplate Flatware Misc. Lot (44pc)
Warner 1511 Bronze Clock

Framed Alan Jackson Fan Art
Framed Ben E.King Fan Art

Lot

2490
2491
2492
2493
2494
2495
2496
2574A
2697
2711
2747
2836
2871
2873
2884

2885

2886

2924
2940

2941

2942
2943

2944

2945

2946

2946A

2947

2948

2949

2950

2951
2952

04/26/24 04:56:22

Title

Wooden Decorative Piece

Military/Navy Magazines and Booklets
Box of Vintage Memorabilia

Box of Vintage Articles, Journal Entrys, Mars
Neon Light Bird in Cage Decor

Ready Hour 30 Day Food Supply
Wagner Brake Center Metal Sign

Varied Lot of Military Items and 3 Flags
Garden Line 9ft Patio Umbrella

Blue Abstract Wall Art

Beautiful Color Lithograph

Ovente Tabletop Mirror with LED Light
Panorama of Featherston 1890 Print
Bird&€™s Eye View of Waitoi 1848 Print

Nintendo Standard Wii Console With Balance
Board and Accessories

Vintage Schatz Compensated Precision
Barometer/Thermometer and Galileo
Thermometer

YGL XL Gray and Black Rolling Backpack
Floral Lidded Earthenware with Spigot

Metal &€oeBud Light" Sign Beverage Tub and Race
Car Shooter Set

Golf Enthusiast Items Including A Stainless
Steel Flask

Candle Holders with Various Candles

Our 2022 National Champions! Georgia
Bulldog Items (2pc)

Framed Limited Edition Artist Signed Philip D.
Neugebauer Print

Corningware and Other Platters Including Spice
of Life &od_e Romarina€s

Vintage West Point Cadets Military Academy
Sword and Solid Brass and Oak Duck Head
Cane

SRT 101 Minolta Camera

Various Kitchen Items Including L egacy
Cheese Board Set

Five Platters and Dishes - Slate Cheese Pl atter,
Spider Serving Dish, Splatter Dishes & Small
Glass Tray

Coastal Inspired Home Decor (7pc)
Unique Collection of Vintage Books
Paradise Galleries Porcelain Dolls
Paradise Galleries Collectible Dolls
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Lot
2953

2955
2956
2957
2958
2959
2960

2960a

2961
2962
2963

2964
2965

2966
2967
2968
2969

2970

2971
2972

2973
2975

2976
2977

2978
2979
2980
2981
2982
2983
2984
2985
2986
2987
2988

Title

Beautiful Collection Of Porcelain Dolls In Pink
Dresses

Alabama Crimson Tide Fan Collection
Outdoor Activity Collection

a&€oeToys for Boysa€s Collection
&€oeToys for Girlsa€e Collection
Elegant Collection of Desk Decor

Commercia Chafing Dish Stainless Steel
Stockpot and Belgian Waffle Maker

Stainless Steel Multi-Function Toaster Oven &
Oaster 2-Slice Toaster

Cuisinart Prep |1 Cup Food Processor
Brother 10 Stitch Portable Sewing Machine

John Grisham Lewis Grizzard and Various
other Books (49pc)

Children&€™s Books and Various DVD&E™s

Various Collection of Entertainers and Sports
Memorabilia

Various Games and Puzzles
Gorgeous Table Decor Collection
Black & Gold Hand Crafted Leaf Vases (2)

Two Collectors Pocket Knives Depicting
Horses and Deer

Hand Painted Pitcher and Cups with Other
Entertaining Items

Elegant Cut Glass Service Collection

Pyrex and Anchor Glass Pie Plates and Bowl
Collection

Heavy Glass Vases, |ce Bucket and Fruit Bowl

E.G and R.Jordan Monticello Framed Juice Ads
with Trivet Plates

Plastikos Party Collection

Vintage Collection-Flower Frogs Jars and Extra
I

Dress Up Hats and Closet Organizers
Michael Kors & Pierre Cardin Collection
Picnic Time Blanket and Wine Insulator
Apple Bakers, Planter, Cups and Koozies
Beautiful Collection of Paintings

H. Versailtex Curtain Panels Collection
Cute Callection for Girl&€™s Bedroom
Nice Bedding Collection

Home Useful Utility Grouping

Luxury Curtain Panels

Beautiful Pre-Lit and Pre-Decorated Artificial
Christmas Tree

3/4

Lot

2988A
2988B

2989

2989A
2989B
2990
2991
2992

2993
2994
3070
3228

3353
3516
3542B
3567

3804

3823
3840
3849
4209

71000
71001
71002
71003
72013
8111

8263
8706
8707
8709
9217

9924

04/26/24 04:56:22

Title

Gorgeous Green/Red Artificial Christmas Tree

Wonderful Winter Wonderland - Qecorated
Christmas Tree with Additional DA©cor - MUST
SEE!

Beautiful Large Christmas Ornaments
Collection

Amazing Christmas Ornaments Collection
Wonderful Lot of Unique Christmas Decor
Christmas Decor

Christmas Dinner Collection

Nice Patriotic & Fourth of July Decor
Collection

Nice Halloween Decor Collection
Cute Pumpkin Collection
If You LovePurple

Varied Race Themed Pieces Featuring and
Unopened Winner&€™s Circle 1992 Cards

Schneider Motorsports Stock Car 5
Dresden Figurine #1039 Lady Playing Mandolin
Floral Painted 2 Toned Octagon Accent Table

Matchbox, Motor Max, and Racing Collectibles
Die-cast Cars (40)

Panasonic Audio/Video Equipment and
Speakers

Y amaha and Samsung Sound System
Y amaha and Optimus Stereo Speakers
Three Pieces of Audio/Video Equipment

Vintage Slides (possibly some Vietham) -
Kodak Vintage Carousel Slide Trays & 1 View
Master

Scroll Design Outdoor Table with 4 Chairs
Patio Glass Top Column Style Table
Sturdy Outdoor Storage Bench

Yard Art Collection

A Little Theory of Modern Poetry Book

Pretty Vanity Stool with Metal Frame
Upholstered Seat

13 McDonald&€™s Nascar Diecast Cars (1:64)
Fashion Jewelry in Pink and Y ellow Tones
Turquoise Inspired Fashion Jewelry Collection
Gold Tone Fashion Jewelry Collection

3 Mens Digital/ Analog Watches- Polo, Skmei
& 1-POLW

Costume Earring Lot
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***UPDATED PAYMENT INFO***

We accept cash and credit cards. Y our invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file
unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash.
Unpaid invoices:

We will attempt to contact you by email if your automatic credit card payment does not go through. All
unpaid invoices without a cash payment arrangement will automatically be transferred to the back up
bidder before pick up begins.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without
exception

Pick Up: Monday 11:00 am to 5:45 pm

Small Item Delivery through Robert Jordan (678) 972-9722 (Call or Text) >goforcds@gmail.com or
>Roadie.com

Shipping available through Jana L ord at PakMail, simply email invoice to >pakmail 655@bellsouth.net or
call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your
last name when picking up.

Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without
exception within the next day following the auction. Any item not removed within the day will be
deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
dleatons.com
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